O3 FLYERS

SL-1015:

Our 9¥4" Regulation Size Flyer is durable yet
flexible with a sleek, smooth design. Made
with Recycled Material.BPA Free and Lead
Free. CPSIA Certified. Molded in the USA.
Imprint Area (7-1/2" Dia).

SL-1018:

Our 210D Polyester pop-up flyer flying disc
comes with a matching pouch. Flexible
compact and fun for any outdoor party or
gathering. Available in Red, Yellow, Blue,
Green, Purple & White. Imprint Area: Flyer
4.75" Dia. Pouch 2" x 2.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Pricing shown includes printing any one stock
color. For each additional stock color, add a
running charge of $0.25(v). Set-up charge is
$40.00(v) per color, per position. $25.00(v)
charge for PMS color matching. Reorder
set-up of $25.00(v) per color, per position.

PRINTING METHOD:
Silk-Screen.

PROOFING:

Email proofs at no charge! Pre-production
product samples are $ 40.00(v) per color,
per position plus one set-up of $ 40.00(v) per
color, per position. Allow 3-5 working days.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Normal production time is 8 working days.
Rush services are available!

See page 140 for further details.

STOCK IMPRINT COLORS:

113 123 137 172 1788

186 202 212 222 2375

2603 2685 282 287 2945

299 320 325 334 349

355 356 4695 498 711

7409 871* 877* WHITE BLACK

*Add one additional running charge.

Products not shown at actual size

SL-1015
COLORS:
BLUE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE
BLACK

SL-1018
COLORS:
BLUE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE
GREEN
PURPLE

SL-1015  9.25” 1.44

SL-1018  9.75"

www.venturaline.com

121
0.96

1.08
0.79

1.06
0.73

1.04
0.66

0.55
6C



