

*SL-1015:*Our 9'^{1,4}" Regulation Size Flyer is durable yet flexible with a sleek, smooth design. Made with Recycled Material.BPA Free and Lead Free. CPSIA Certified. Molded in the USA. Imprint Area (7-1/2" Dia).

SL-1018:
Our 210D Polyester pop-up flyer flying disc comes with a matching pouch. Flexible compact and fun for any outdoor party or gathering. Available in Red, Yellow, Blue, Croop Bursle, White Imprist Area Flyor Green, Purple & White. Imprint Area: Flyer 4.75" Dia. Pouch 2" x 2".

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:
Pricing shown includes printing any one stock color. For each additional stock color, add a running charge of \$0.25(v). Set-up charge is \$40.00(v) per color, per position. \$25.00(v) charge for PMS color matching. Reorder set-up of \$25.00(v) per color, per position.

PRINTING METHOD:

Silk-Screen.

PROOFING:

Email proofs at no charge! Pre-production product samples are \$ 40.00(v) per color, per position plus one set-up of \$ 40.00(v) per color, per position. Allow 3-5 working days.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Normal production time is 8 working days. **Rush services are available!**See page 140 for further details.





Item FLYERS								
Number	Size	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	
SL-1015 SL-1018	9.25"	1.44	1.21 0.96	1.08	1.06 0.73	1.04 0.66	0.55	
3E 1010	7.10		0.70	0.77	0.73	0.00	6C	

STOCK IMPRINT COLORS:

STOCK IMP KINT COLORS.									
113	123	137	172	1788					
186	202	212	222	2375					
2603	2685	282	287	2945					
299	320	325	334	349					
355	356	4695	498	711					
7409	871*	877*	WHITE	BLACK					

*Add one additional running charge.

Products not shown at actual size

www.venturaline.com <u>112</u>